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Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

JaTa BKJIIOYEHMA B peecTp
ynenos POO

Iop. 1Muo
Homep

3aKJsio4yuBLLee
oruera OroBop Ha
o0 A P

npoeepeHue
oueHkKe

OLEeHKMU
1 N gdkynos M.A.
2 N gdkynos M.A.
3 UM fAkynos M.A.
4 nMn gdkynos M.A.
5 UMn gdkynos M.A.
6 M dxkynos M.A.
7 M dxkynos M.A.
8 UM Akynos M.A.
9 UM Akynos M.A.
10 UM gdkynos M.A.

CBepeHun

Akynos Mapcenb AnpaToBuy

008137

10.08.2012

DaTa
cocTaBJieHUA
oT4yeTa

09.01.2020

10.01.2020

18.01.2020

20.01.2020

21.01.2020

20.01.2020

20.01.2020

24.01.2020

24.01.2020

28.01.2020

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue
KBaNIM(PUKaLMOHHOIO
aTrecTaTa

XKWUJIOW A0M, OLEeHKa
HeaABMXXMMOro nmyulecTBa

HeXXuJoe 34aHne, oLeHKa
HeBV>XXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

XKUI0N O0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXXMMOIro NMyLLecTBa

XKU0OWN A0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXXMMOIro nMyLecTea

aBTOMObOWb, OLEeHKa
OBVMXMMOIro nmyulecrtBa

YKUI0M O0M, OLleHKa
HeABV>XXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

aBTOMObOUb, OLLEeHKa
OBVNXNMOIro nmyuljecTBa

KBapTupa, OLleHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa

aBTOMODOWIIb, OLIEHKA
OBV>KNMOro nMyLLecTBa

3eMeJibHbIA YHaCTOoK, OLeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLecTBa

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

UM dkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

uMn gdkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

M gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

UMn gdkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

N gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

MM dxkynos M.A.

03.02.2020

03.02.2020

03.02.2020

03.02.2020

03.02.2020

03.02.2020

03.02.2020

06.02.2020

10.02.2020

10.02.2020

10.02.2020

10.02.2020

10.02.2020

10.02.2020

12.02.2020

13.02.2020

KBapTupa, OLleHKa
HeABUXMMOro UMYyLLIeCTBa

KBapTupa, oLleHKa
HeABUXNMOro UMYyLLIeCTBa

3eMefibHbIN Y4acCTOK, OoLUeHKa
HeOBMXXNMOIro nMmyLiecTBa

3eMeslbHbIA Y4aCTOoK, OLeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro UMyLLLeCTBa

3eMesbHbIA Y4aCToK, OLeHKa
HEeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa

3eMeJSibHbIlA Y4aCcTOoK, OLlEeHKa
HEeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLEeCTBA

3eMeJIbHbIN Y4acCTOK, olueHKa
HeABNXMNMOIro nMmyulecTBa

HeXXwunnoe 3gaHne, oueHKa
HeABNXMNMOIro nmyulecTBa

3eMeJIbHbIA YHaCTOoK, OLeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLeCcTBa

3eMefibHbIN Y4acCTOK, OoLUeHKa
HeOABMXMNMOIro nmyulecTtBa

3eMesibHbIA Y4aCTOoK, OLeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro UMyLLLeCcTBa

3eMesibHbIA Y4aCToK, OLeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro UMyLLLeCcTBa

3eMeSibHbllA Y4acTOoK, OLLEeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa

3eMeJIbHbIN Y4acCTOK, oLUeHKa
HeABMXMNMOIro nMmyulecTtBa

HeXusioe rnomeLleHune,
OLleHKa HeaBVXNMOro
MMYLLECTBa

YKUI0M O0M, OLleHKa
HeABMXXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHasA

pblHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

UM dkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

uMn gdkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

M gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

UMn gdkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

N gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

M gdkynos M.A.

UM gdkynos M.A.

17.02.2020

18.02.2020

18.02.2020

18.02.2020

02.03.2020

20.02.2020

20.02.2020

20.02.2020

21.02.2020

25.02.2020

25.02.2020

29.02.2020

28.02.2020

06.03.2020

02.03.2020

04.03.2020

3eMeJibHbIA Y4aCTOK, OLEeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLecTBa

XKUIOWN AO0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXXMMOIro UMyLLecTea

XKWUIOM O0M, OLleHKa
HeABMXXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

3eMeslbHbIA Y4aCTOoK, OLeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro UMyLLLeCTBa

aBTOMObOUb, OLLEeHKa
OBVXMMOIro nmyuljecrtBa

HeXXunoe 3paHue, oLueHKa
HeBV>XXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

XKUON O0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXUMOro nMmyLiecTsa

aBTOMOOWIIb, OLLeHKa
OBUXMMOro MMyLLLecTBa

3eMeJIbHbIA YHaCTOoK, OLeHKa
HeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLeCcTBa

XKWUOW O0M, OLeHKa
HeABUXXMMOIro UMYLLIECTBA

YKUI0M O0M, OLleHKa
HeABMXXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

YKUI0M O0M, OLleHKa
HeABM>XXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

XKWUJIOW A0M, OLeHKa
HeABMXMMOro nMmyulecTBa

HeXXuJoe 34aHne, oLeHKa
HeBV>XXMMOro NMYLLIEeCTBa

aBTOMOOWIb, OLLeHKa
OBUXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa

aBTOMOOW/Ib, OLLeHKa
OBUXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHasA

pblHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

UM dkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

MM dxkynos M.A.

N gdkynos M.A.

UM gdkynos M.A.

UM gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

uMn gdkynos M.A.

M dxkynos M.A.

UM gdkynos M.A.

UM gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

UM gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

nMn gdkynos M.A.

MM dxkynos M.A.

04.03.2020

04.03.2020

09.03.2020

10.03.2020

11.03.2020

12.03.2020

13.03.2020

13.03.2020

14.03.2020

16.03.2020

16.03.2020

18.03.2020

25.03.2020

23.03.2020

26.03.2020

27.03.2020

XKU0N O0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXXMMOIro NMyLLecTBa

XKUIOWN AO0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXXMMOIro UMyLLecTea

HeXXusoe rnomeLleHue,
OLleHKa HeaBVXNMOro
MMYLLECTBa

XKUON O0M, OLUeHKa
HeABMXUMOro nMmyLiecTsa

3eMeJIbHbIN Y4acCToOK, oLUeHKa
HeABNXMNMOIro nmyulecTBa

KBapTupa, OLleHKa
HeABUXNMOro MMYyLLIeCTBa

XKWUOW O0M, oL eHKa
HeABUXXMMOIro UMYLLIECTBA

3eMefibHbIN Y4acCTOK, OoUeHKa
HeOBMXXNMOIro nMmyLlecTBa

HeXunoe 3gaHue, oLeHKa
HEeOBWXXMMOro MMyLLLeCTBa

YKUI0M O0M, OLleHKa
HeBV>XXMMOro NMYLLIECTBA

3eMeJIbHbIN Y4acCTOK, oLUeHKa
HeABMXMNMOIro nMmyulecTBa

XKUI0N O0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXXMMOIro NMyLLecTBa

XKU0N O0M, OLUEeHKa
HeABMXXMMOIro NMyLLecTBa

3eMefibHbIN Y4acCTOK, oLUeHKa
HEeABNXMNMOIro nmyulecTtBa

aBTOMObOWb, OLEeHKa
OBVXXNMOrro nMyulecTtsea

aBTOMObOUb, OLEeHKa
OBVXMMOIro nmyulecTBa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



